You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APT40GP60JDQ2 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APT40GP60JDQ2 Details PDF
APT40GP60JDQ2
Manufacturer Part Number: APT40GP60JDQ2
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 600V 86A 284W SOT227
Datasheets: APT40GP60JDQ2.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APT40GP60JDQ2
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 600V 86A 284W SOT227
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series POWER MOS 7®
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 284W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SOT-227-4, miniBLOC
Supplier Device Package ISOTOP®
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 86A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 500µA
IGBT Type PT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.7V @ 15V, 40A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 4.61nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APT40GP60B2DQ2G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 100A 543W TMAX
APT40GP60LDF3
APT
APT40GP60LDF3 APT
APT40GP90J
Microsemi
IGBT 900V 68A 284W SOT227
APT40GP60BG
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 100A 543W TO247
APT40GP60SG
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 100A 543W D3PAK
APT40GP60B
APT
APT40GP60B APT
APT40GP90BG
Microsemi
IGBT 900V 100A 543W TO247
APT40GLQ120JCU2
Microsemi
POWER MOD 1200V 80A SOT227
0402YG153ZAT2A 08053C332KAT2A 12063D106MAT2A 12065F224K4Z2A 2220CC103MAT1A
ADUM3220WARZ AP9560GP-HF AQY284EHA AT49BV6416CT-70CU BH3868BFS-E2
BUK9506-30 BZX84C36S-7-F C4532X7R1E335K160KM CBK-0515SF CC1206KRX7R0BB222
DF150BA160 DS90LV001TLD EKY-250ETD221MHB5D FAN2502S25X FDFMA2P029
GA13-100-48 HX2001-KES IP-222-EW LD1117AG-ADJ-AA3 LM431AIMX
LTC4301LIMS8 M36P0R8060E0ZAC MAX391CSE MAX6701TKA+T MBM150GS6A
MC74VHCT374ADTR2 MDC90-16I08 MM3Z12VB N1400DH20KOO NLC453232T-3R9K-PF
NUF2240W1T1G PI6C2309-1LI RT9011-NGPQWB S29GL256P11TAI010 SE15FG-M3
SN74AHCT573PWR STGD7NB60SD T1078F02TCM T348N40TOF TA2143FN
TC7USB221WBG TL8856FS TMS470PSC249PZI U6043-MFPG3Y VI-J60-IW